
 

Exclusions apply. All purchases must be made by 11:59 p.m. ET on the last day of the event. Macy’s colleagues are only eligible for 

Macy’s extra discount events. Bloomingdale’s Associates are only eligible for Bloomingdale’s Associate Appreciation events. Review 

the Colleague Discount policy or FAQs for more information.  

*Dates are subject to change.  Last Updated: February 14, 2020 
 

Spring 2020 Extra Discount Events* 
 

MARCH VIP SALE 
Make the most of extra 30% off qualifying purchases (15% off beauty),  

in addition to your regular 20% colleague discount. 

Friday, March 20–Sunday, March 29 

Presale begins Tuesday, March 10  
 

APRIL EXTRA DISCOUNT 
Mark your calendar and enjoy an extra 10% off qualifying purchases, including beauty,  

in addition to your regular 20% colleague discount. 

Friday, April 3–Sunday, April 5 

Lowest Prices of the Season 
 

APRIL BEAUTY EXTRA DISCOUNT 

Take advantage of an extra 20% off qualifying cosmetics and fragrance purchases,  

in addition to your regular 20% colleague discount. 

Friday, April 17–Monday, April 20 

Presale begins Friday, April 3  
 

APRIL FRIENDS & FAMILY  

Enjoy additional savings at the register during these 30%-off events (15% in beauty)  

on top of your regular 20% colleague discount.   

Friday, April 24–Sunday, May 3 

Early access for Macy’s credit card holders on Thursday, April 23 

Presale begins Monday, April 6 
 

JUNE EXTRA DISCOUNT 
Mark your calendar and enjoy an extra 10% off qualifying purchases, including beauty,  

in addition to your regular 20% colleague discount. 

Friday, June 5–Sunday, June 7 

One Day Sale 
 

JUNE FRIENDS & FAMILY 

Enjoy additional savings at the register during these 30%-off events (15% in beauty)  

on top of your regular 20% colleague discount.   

Wednesday, June 10–Monday, June 15 

Early access for Macy’s credit card holders on Tuesday, June 9 

Presale begins Monday, June 1 


